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2024 TRANSPORTS PATAR J. SA 5 81801 81805 24/11/2023

2024 VERVAET VERHUIZINGEN    ASSENEDE BV 30 81806 81835 4/12/2023

2024 VERHUIZINGEN HOEKS NV 10 81836 81845 28/11/2023

2024 MOVE & STORE BV 48 81846 81893 29/11/2023

2024 VERVAET VERHUIS  NV 55 81894 81948 5/12/2023

2024 DOCKX MOVERS NV 10 81949 81958 5/12/2023

2024 TRANSWORLD              INTERNATIONAL NV60 81959 82018 5/12/2023

2024 SERVAES SERVICES BV 9 82019 82027 5/12/2023

2024 DEMENAGEMENTS ZABE SRL 6 82028 82033 5/12/2023

2024 VINCENT MIL SRL 12 82034 82045 5/12/2023

2024 EURO VERHUIZINGEN KDB   BV 36 82046 82081 8/12/2023

2024 STRICK WALTER 1 82082 82082 8/12/2023

2024 MECHELS VERHUISBEDRIJF  BV 18 82083 82100 8/12/2023

2024 VOTRE DEMENAGEUR.BE SRL 21 82101 82121 8/12/2023

2024 TRANSMOOVE BV 10 82122 82131 8/12/2023

2024 RENDERS JOS BV 15 82132 82146 12/12/2023

2024 R. LOUIS BV 8 82147 82154 12/12/2023

2024 REGALATO SRL 100 82155 82254 12/12/2023

2024 DE KONINCK, DIRK 30 82255 82284 12/12/2023

2024 INTERNATIONAL MOVING    AND STORAGE MORY        AND CO SA50 82285 82334 12/12/2023

2024 LEMORT DEMENAGEMENTS    SRL 12 82335 82346 12/12/2023

2024 GEBR VAN GOETHEM NV 50 82347 82396 12/12/2023

2024 LUCCHESI RUDI 4 82397 82400 12/12/2023

2024 DEMENAGEMENT PIERSON    OHEY SRL 20 82401 82420 12/12/2023

2024 THE MOVING COMPANY SRL 5 82421 82425 15/12/2023

2024 B SOLUTIONS BV 2 82426 82427 19/12/2023

2024 NEETENS & CO NV 10 82428 82437 19/12/2023

2024 SAM SCHEERS BV 2 82438 82439 29/12/2023

2024 NAIL TO NAIL SRL 6 82440 82445 29/12/2023

2024 POTIEZ DE MAN  NV 100 82446 82545 29/12/2023

2024 WINNEN, NICO 7 82546 82552 30/12/2023

2024 VDS VERHUIS BV 10 82553 82562 2/01/2024

2024 NAIL TO NAIL SRL 6 82563 82568 3/01/2024

2024 DIRECT AANKOOP COMPANY  NV 50 82569 82618 3/01/2024

2024 TRANSPORTS JACQUES      DELCHAMBRE SRL24 82619 82642 5/01/2024

2024 MERAH, MOHAMED 30 82643 82672 12/01/2024

2024 DEMEU DEBRYE SRL 11 82673 82683 12/01/2024

2024 MAISON GENNE COMBURIX   SRL 1 82684 82684 12/01/2024

2024 VERHEYE VERHUIZINGEN    VOF 48 82685 82732 12/01/2024

2024 POTIEZ DE MAN  NV 100 82733 82832 12/01/2024

2024 NECODEM SRL 1 82833 82833 12/01/2024

2024 VERHEYE VERHUIZINGEN    VOF 36 82834 82869 16/01/2024

2024 TRANSPORTS FOSSOUL SRL 100 82870 82969 16/01/2024

2024 WINNEN, NICO 7 82970 82976 23/01/2024

2024 PUTTERS INTERNATIONAL   NV 16 82977 82992 25/01/2024

2024 SAMO-B  SA 50 82993 83042 6/02/2024

2024 VANRECK TRANSPORT SNC 2 83043 83044 16/02/2024



2024 TEAM NEST BV 3 83045 83047 16/02/2024

2024 MOVING GROUP FAVEYTS BV 50 83048 83097 23/02/2024

2024 QUICK MOOVE SRL 1 83098 83098 23/02/2024

2024 STENAT-MOVES SRL 10 83099 83108 1/03/2024

2024 IDEAL DEMENAGEMENTS     TRANSPORTS  SA3 83109 83111 1/03/2024

2024 MAISON GENNE COMBURIX   SRL 10 83112 83121 3/03/2024

2024 QOTB, ALEXANDRE 10 83122 83131 5/03/2024

2024 SECURITY STORAGE SARL   ENT E 2 83132 83133 8/03/2024

2024 SECURITY STORAGE SARL   ENT E 2 83134 83135 12/03/2024

2024 2 MOVE MACHINES BV 3 83136 83138 12/03/2024

2024 VERHUIZINGEN HOEKS NV 10 83139 83148 13/03/2024

2024 2 MOVE MACHINES BV 3 83149 83151 19/03/2024

2024 STENAT-MOVES SRL 15 83152 83166 22/03/2024


